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200102120000
49321

02/12/2001
11:39:59

COMPASS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

K T WERK
ADVANCED
SOUTHERN
HOMES INC

200102130000
50351

02/13/2001
10:52:01

COMPASS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE SLOAN,
JEFFERY B

200102150000
53591

02/15/2001
11:42:59

COMPASS
BANK

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

NIEMANN,
LINDA
CHARLENE

200103290001
15701

03/29/2001
08:34:50

COMPASS
BANK

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

COMPASS
BANK

200104170001
46251

04/17/2001
09:36:38

COMPASS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
CORRECTION

K T WERK
ADVANCED
SOUTHERN
HOMES INC

200008080002
67761

200106260002
63251

06/26/2001
11:56:12

COMPASS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

CHIARELLA,
SAM J

199610040003
31081

200106290002
69381

06/29/2001
01:24:06

COMPASS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE DANIEL,
ROBERT
DAVID

200106290002
69441

06/29/2001
01:32:15

COMPASS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE SMITH, MARK
A

200107020002
70601

07/02/2001
10:55:20

COMPASS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE BRANDT,
JAMES R

199909170003
89911

200107050002
77201

07/05/2001
12:00:49

COMPASS
BANK

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

ALAMERICA
BANK

200107050002
77191

200107100002
84401

07/10/2001
08:30:11

COMPASS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

GREYSTONE
LANDS INC

199205050000
71021

200107260003
11551

07/26/2001
01:31:25

COMPASS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WELLS
FARGO BANK
MINNESOTA

200106260002
63051

200108290003
71931

08/29/2001
10:42:48

COMPASS
BANK

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

WELLS
FARGO BANK
MINNESOTA

200110030004
26521

10/03/2001
10:06:29

COMPASS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE BARKER,
BILLY J

200112270005
68741

12/27/2001
09:45:23

COMPASS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE WHITAKER,
DANIEL J

200101100000
11001

01/10/2001
02:39:59

COMPASS
BANK

Grantee RELEASES FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

200003140000
81471

200102020000
37831

02/02/2001
11:08:28

COMPASS
BANK

Grantee ASSUMPTION
AGREEMENTS

COMPASS
BANK

199705230001
61021

200103090000
84071

03/09/2001
11:32:09

COMPASS
BANK

Grantee RELEASES CAHABA
VALLEY FIRE
&
EMERGENCY

200002240000
58301



200103090000
84091

03/09/2001
11:32:11

COMPASS
BANK

Grantee RELEASES CAHABA
VALLEY FIRE
&
EMERGENCY

200002240000
58321

200103090000
84101

03/09/2001
11:32:12

COMPASS
BANK

Grantee RELEASES CAHABA
VALLEY FIRE
&
EMERGENCY

200002240000
58331

200103090000
84081

03/09/2001
11:32:10

COMPASS
BANK

Grantee RELEASES CAHABA
VALLEY FIRE
&
EMERGENCY

200002240000
58311

200103090000
84721

03/09/2001
02:09:35

COMPASS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE JACKSON,
THOMAS HILL
III

200103260001
08101

03/26/2001
07:40:17

COMPASS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

HODGES,
MARY JO

199807230002
80491

200105080001
82241

05/08/2001
11:21:32

COMPASS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE BRAWNER, S
DALE

200107200003
02301

07/20/2001
03:48:56

COMPASS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PATE SANTA
FE LLC

200108130003
39901

08/13/2001
07:35:40

COMPASS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

MALLETTE,
GLADYS L

200103080000
81561

200110110004
42721

10/11/2001
03:00:01

COMPASS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE STONE, TODD
M

200111050004
76791

11/05/2001
02:12:32

COMPASS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE BOSHELL,
BELINDA N

199710160003
37251

200111070004
82221

11/07/2001
10:11:07

COMPASS
BANK

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

COMPASS
BANK

200111070004
82211

200111080004
84801

11/08/2001
09:32:54

COMPASS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

PAVLAKOVIC,
DAVID J

200107180002
96701


