Searc	h Criteria	Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2001; Party Role= Grantee; Name= COMPASS BANK;									
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200102120000 49321	02/12/2001 11:39:59	COMPASS BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	K T WERK ADVANCED SOUTHERN HOMES INC						·
200102130000 50351	02/13/2001 10:52:01	COMPASS BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SLOAN, JEFFERY B						
200102150000 53591	02/15/2001 11:42:59	COMPASS BANK	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	NIEMANN, LINDA CHARLENE						
200103290001 15701	03/29/2001 08:34:50	COMPASS BANK	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	COMPASS BANK						
200104170001 46251	04/17/2001 09:36:38	COMPASS BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE CORRECTION	K T WERK ADVANCED SOUTHERN HOMES INC					200008080002 67761	
200106260002 63251	06/26/2001 11:56:12	COMPASS BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	CHIARELLA, SAM J					199610040003 31081	
200106290002 69381	06/29/2001 01:24:06	COMPASS BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	DANIEL, ROBERT DAVID						
200106290002 69441	06/29/2001 01:32:15	COMPASS BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SMITH, MARK A						
200107020002 70601	07/02/2001 10:55:20	COMPASS BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BRANDT, JAMES R					199909170003 89911	
200107050002 77201	07/05/2001 12:00:49	COMPASS BANK	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	ALAMERICA BANK					200107050002 77191	
200107100002 84401	07/10/2001 08:30:11	COMPASS BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	GREYSTONE LANDS INC					199205050000 71021	
200107260003 11551	07/26/2001 01:31:25	COMPASS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WELLS FARGO BANK MINNESOTA					200106260002 63051	
200108290003 71931	08/29/2001 10:42:48	COMPASS BANK	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	WELLS FARGO BANK MINNESOTA						
200110030004 26521	10/03/2001 10:06:29	COMPASS BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BARKER, BILLY J						
200112270005 68741	12/27/2001 09:45:23	COMPASS BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WHITAKER, DANIEL J						
200101100000 11001	01/10/2001 02:39:59	COMPASS BANK	Grantee	RELEASES	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY					200003140000 81471	
200102020000 37831	02/02/2001 11:08:28	COMPASS BANK	Grantee	ASSUMPTION AGREEMENTS	COMPASS BANK					199705230001 61021	
200103090000 84071	03/09/2001 11:32:09	COMPASS BANK	Grantee	RELEASES	CAHABA VALLEY FIRE & EMERGENCY					200002240000 58301	

200103090000 84091	03/09/2001 11:32:11	COMPASS BANK	Grantee	RELEASES	CAHABA VALLEY FIRE & EMERGENCY			200002240000 58321	
200103090000 84101	03/09/2001 11:32:12	COMPASS BANK	Grantee	RELEASES	CAHABA VALLEY FIRE & EMERGENCY			200002240000 58331	
200103090000 84081	03/09/2001 11:32:10	COMPASS BANK	Grantee	RELEASES	CAHABA VALLEY FIRE & EMERGENCY			200002240000 58311	
200103090000 84721	03/09/2001 02:09:35	COMPASS BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	JACKSON, THOMAS HILL III				
200103260001 08101	03/26/2001 07:40:17	COMPASS BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	HODGES, MARY JO			199807230002 80491	
200105080001 82241	05/08/2001 11:21:32	COMPASS BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BRAWNER, S DALE				
200107200003 02301	07/20/2001 03:48:56	COMPASS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PATE SANTA FE LLC				
200108130003 39901	08/13/2001 07:35:40	COMPASS BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	MALLETTE, GLADYS L			200103080000 81561	
200110110004 42721	10/11/2001 03:00:01	COMPASS BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	STONE, TODD				
200111050004 76791	11/05/2001 02:12:32	COMPASS BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BOSHELL, BELINDA N			199710160003 37251	
200111070004 82221	11/07/2001 10:11:07	COMPASS BANK	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	COMPASS BANK			200111070004 82211	
200111080004 84801	11/08/2001 09:32:54	COMPASS BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	PAVLAKOVIC, DAVID J			200107180002 96701	